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BARONIAL OFFICERS 

Baroness Melisaunde de Vianne 
email: baroness@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Baron Gwillim Kynith 
email: baron@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Seneschal Maistir Seamus na Coille Aosda 
email: seneschal@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Deputy Seneschal The Honorable Lord Eoin An Doire                                                                            
email: 165064@members.eastkingdom.org 
Deputy Seneschal Master Godric of Hamtun                                                                                                        
email: 114619@eastkingdom.org 
Chancellor of the Exchequer Lady Isabella Altoviti 
email: exchequer@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Deputy Exchequer The Honorable Lady Admiranda Howard 
email:  211475@members.eastkingdom.org 
Chronicler (acting) Maistir Seamus na Coille Aosda 
email:  211425@members.eastkingdom.org  
Herald Mistress Brita Mairi Svensdottir 
email: herald@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Chatelaine The Honorable Lord Eoin an Doire 
email: chatelaine@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Minister of Lists Lady Mór Cille Caindigh 
email: mol@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Minister for Arts & Sciences Lady Ysenda Cleland 
email: arts@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Deputy Minister for Arts & Sciences Mistress Ellice de Valles 
email: deputy.arts@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Chamberlain Drottin Hrafn Isauga 
email: chamberlain@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Chancellor Minor The Honorable Lord Thomas de Marr 
email: chancellor.minor@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Web Minister Mistress Aneleda Falconbridge 
email: webminister@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Archery Lord Njall Godreksson 
email: archery@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Knight’s Marshal Lord Thorbjorn Thorfinnsen 
email: knights.marshal@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Combat Archery Marshal Baron Ané du Vey                                                                                
email: 63106@members.eastkingdom.org 
The Honorable Lord Thomas de Marr 
email: youth.combat@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Adult Rapier Combat Lord Radbod of Endewearde 
email: rapier.marshal@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
Youth Rapier Combat Office Currently Vacant 
Please send all inquiries regarding youth rapier 
to rapier.marshal@endewearde.com 
Thrown Weapons Maistir Seamus na Coille Aosda 
email: thrown.weapons@endewearde.eastkingdom.org 
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